Report Date

09/14/2016
09/14/2016
09/14/2016

09/14/2016
09/14/2016

09/14/2016
09/14/2016

09/15/2016

Case #

UP-01030-16
UP-01031-16
UP-01032-16

UP-01033-16
UP-01034-16

UP-01035-16
UP-01036-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

PROPERTY FOUND A6
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
PROPERTY FOUND A6

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
LARCENY-PETIT 30

DRUG POSSESSION 44
PROPERTY FOUND A6

7

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

LAKER HALL (BLDG 19)
LOT 10

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

CAMPUS
BALDWINSVILLE

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

Page 1

Street
BARNS DR
RUDOLPH RD
HEWITT

VILLAGE
COMPLEX
FUNNELLE HALL
UNION RD



