SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
09/14/2016	UP-01030-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LAKER HALL (BLDG 19)	BARNS DR
09/14/2016	UP-01031-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1		LOT 10	RUDOLPH RD
09/14/2016	UP-01032-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	HEWITT UNION (BLDG	HEWITT
				29)	
09/14/2016	UP-01033-16	NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
09/14/2016	UP-01034-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	BALDWINSVILLE	VILLAGE
					COMPLEX
09/14/2016	UP-01035-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44			FUNNELLE HALL
09/14/2016	UP-01036-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	HEWITT UNION (BLDG	UNION RD
				29)	
	Report Date Count:	7		-	